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Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
SHOT Classic Championship Fina 11/19/2011 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 1st 10
36 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 Y 5.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 1.0 10.0 2.0 9.0 32.0 1 1
51 Brandyl J. Brooks - Top Stoppin dun It - 4749537 Y 2.0 9.0 1.0 10.0 2.0 9.0 8.0 3.0 31.0 2 2
8 Teri Boyd - Skip N Dee Bars - 3477494 Y 3.0 8.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 3.0 4.0 7.0 26.0 3 3
91 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 Y 1.0 10.0 7.0 4.0 10.0 1.0 3.0 8.0 23.0 4 4
18 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 Y 9.0 2.0 10.0 1.0 4.0 7.0 1.0 10.0 20.0 5 5
55 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 Y 6.0 5.0 2.0 9.0 9.0 2.0 7.0 4.0 20.0 5 6

112 Amanda Anderson - Sixteen Bingo GDA - 4716495 Y 7.0 4.0 9.0 2.0 3.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 19.0 7 7
39 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shining Judgement - 4103308 Y 4.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 10.0 1.0 18.0 8 8
5 Roberta Johnston - Peps Silver Pistol - 4115264 Y 8.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 9.0 2.0 17.0 9 9
19 Charley Hicks - Olenas Lil Wrangler - 4253391 Y 10.0 1.0 8.0 3.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 14.0 10 10
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

Classic Championship Finals 2011
Novice_Pleasure
Page # 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

11/19/2011 Judge:

10 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 10 TIE BREAKERS 6 7 1 2 8 9 10 3 4 5

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 10 91 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 5.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 75.0

2 9 51 Brandyl J. Brooks - Top Stoppin dun It - 4749537 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 74.5

3 8 8 Teri Boyd - Skip N Dee Bars - 3477494 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 73.5

4 7 39 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shining Judgement - 4103308 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 72.0

5 6 36 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 72.0

6 5 55 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 71.5

7 4 112 Amanda Anderson - Sixteen Bingo GDA - 4716495 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 71.0

8 3 5 Roberta Johnston - Peps Silver Pistol - 4115264 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 70.0

9 2 18 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 69.5

10 1 19 Charley Hicks - Olenas Lil Wrangler - 4253391 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 69.0

Novice Pleasure HOT Classic Championship FinaLocation:Kelly Riccitelli
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11/19/2011 Judge:

10 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 10 TIE BREAKERS 4 1 5 2 3

Descriptions of Obstacles
lope to 

and 
walk 

bridge

open 
and 

close 
gate

trot to 
mailbox

check 
mail, 

sidepas
s left

fig 8 
thru 
trees 

tree 
tunnel

lope 
over 
trees

450 turn 
walk out 

of 
tunnel

walk 
trees 
exit

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

1 10 51 Brandyl J. Brooks - Top Stoppin dun It - 4749537 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 83.0

2 9 55 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 8.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 7.0 10.0 8.0 78.0

3 8 8 Teri Boyd - Skip N Dee Bars - 3477494 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 76.0

4 7 36 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 9.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 75.0

5 6 5 Roberta Johnston - Peps Silver Pistol - 4115264 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 75.0

6 5 39 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shining Judgement - 4103308 6.0 9.0 7.0 10.0 6.0 9.0 6.0 10.0 8.0 71.0

7 4 91 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 10.0 6.0 10.0 7.0 4.0 10.0 6.0 10.0 8.0 71.0

8 3 19 Charley Hicks - Olenas Lil Wrangler - 4253391 10.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 2.0 9.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 69.0

9 2 112 Amanda Anderson - Sixteen Bingo GDA - 4716495 5.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 64.0

10 1 18 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 6.0 10.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 62.0

Novice Trail HOT Classic Championship FinaLocation:Earnest Wilson
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11/19/2011 Judge:

10 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 10 TIE BREAKERS 5 1 4 8 3 2 6 7

NY2 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 
Rollback

Right 
Rollback

Stop & 
Back

Right 
Spins

Left  
Spins

Right 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change

Left 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change

Stop

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

1 10 36 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 53.0

2 9 51 Brandyl J. Brooks - Top Stoppin dun It - 4749537 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 52.5

3 8 112 Amanda Anderson - Sixteen Bingo GDA - 4716495 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 52.5

4 7 18 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 4.5 7.0 52.0

5 6 5 Roberta Johnston - Peps Silver Pistol - 4115264 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 51.0

6 5 39 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shining Judgement - 4103308 4.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 49.0

7 4 19 Charley Hicks - Olenas Lil Wrangler - 4253391 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 4.0 4.0 46.5

8 3 8 Teri Boyd - Skip N Dee Bars - 3477494 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 45.5

9 2 55 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 5.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 45.0

10 1 91 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 6.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 3.0 3.0 6.0 44.5

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

HOT Classic Championship FinLocation:Kelly Ricitelli
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11/19/2011 Judge: Tom Neel Loc.

10 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 10 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 5 6 7 1 2

NOV Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck          
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

1 10.0 18 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 3 3 3 3 3 11 12 38

2 9.0 36 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 3 3 3 3 2 10 12 36

3 8.0 91 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 2 3 2 3 3 10 11 34

4 7.0 8 Teri Boyd - Skip N Dee Bars - 3477494 3 3 2 2 3 9 10 32

5 6.0 19 Charley Hicks - Olenas Lil Wrangler - 4253391 1 3 2 3 2 10 10 31

6 5.0 112 Amanda Anderson - Sixteen Bingo GDA - 4716495 3 2 3 2 3 10 8 31

7 4.0 55 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 3 2 2 2 3 7 10 29

8 3.0 51 Brandyl J. Brooks - Top Stoppin dun It - 4749537 3 3 2 2 3 6 8 27

9 2.0 5 Roberta Johnston - Peps Silver Pistol - 4115264 2 3 2 3 3 4 9 26

10 1.0 39 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shining Judgement - 4103308 2 2 3 1 2 5 6 21

Novice Cowhorse

Class

 Classic Championship 

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)
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